Record #
B-22-417
P-22-82
B-22-416
OLD-524
E-22-287
M-22-187
OLD-523
B-22-415
E-22-286
E-22-288
OLD-522
M-22-186
M-22-185
B-22-413
B-22-412
B-22-414
P-22-81
B-22-411
OLD-521
M-22-184
P-22-80
M-22-188
E-22-283
E-22-284
P-22-79
OLD-520
B-22-410
M-22-183
E-22-282
B-22-409
M-22-182
OLD-519
OLD-518
G-22-129
B-22-408
E-22-281
E-22-280
E-22-279
B-22-407
G-22-128
B-22-406
OLD-517
OLD-516
E-22-276
E-22-274
B-22-405
M-22-181
E-22-273
OLD-515
B-22-404
E-22-272
B-22-403
B-22-402
M-22-179
M-22-178
M-22-180
M-22-177
OLD-514
G-22-127
E-22-271
P-22-77
B-22-400

Record Type
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Old Paper Files
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Old Paper Files
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Old Paper Files
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Old Paper Files
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Old Paper Files
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Old Paper Files
Old Paper Files
Gas Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Gas Permit
Building Permit
Old Paper Files
Old Paper Files
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Old Paper Files
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Old Paper Files
Gas Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit

Address

24 CANDLEWOOD SPRING, New Milford, CT 06776
197 PICKETT DIST RD, New Milford, CT 06776

28 WOOD CREEK RD, New Milford, CT 06776

18 SAND RD, New Milford, CT 06776

594 KENT RD, New Milford, CT 06776

1 SOUTHEAST TRAIL, New Milford, CT 06776

22 STEPHANIE DR, New Milford, CT 06776

3 ASPETUCK AVE, New Milford, CT 06776

82 CHAPIN RD, New Milford, CT 06776

10 BURKHARDT WAY, New Milford, CT 06776

5 AUTUMN LN, New Milford, CT 06776

420 CANDLEWOOD LK N, New Milford, CT 06776
43 CARLSON RIDGE RD, Unit 37, New Milford, CT 06776
93 LONG MTN RD, New Milford, CT 06776

31 WEANTINOCK DR, New Milford, CT 06776

32 GREEN POND RD, New Milford, CT 06776

32 ASPETUCK PINES DR, New Milford, CT 06776
12 MAIN ST, New Milford, CT 06776

121 LITCHFIELD RD, New Milford, CT 06776

29 STERLING DR, New Milford, CT 06776

6 GLEN RIDGE CT, Unit 6, New Milford, CT 06776
218 CARMEN HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776

819 CANDLEWOOD LK S, New Milford, CT 06776
20 CONCORD WAY, New Milford, CT 06776

819 CANDLEWOOD LK S, New Milford, CT 06776

2 CARRIAGE DR, New Milford, CT 06776

13 NICHOLAS SQ, New Milford, CT 06776

11 DEER WOODS DR, New Milford, CT 06776

18 CHERNISKE RD, New Milford, CT 06776

3 WEANTINOCK DR, New Milford, CT 06776

12 CANDLEWOOD COMMON, New Milford, CT 06776
13 EARLY VIEW LN, New Milford, CT 06776

3 ROUND TABLE RD, New Milford, CT 06776

82 SECOND HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776

37 BAYBERRY LN, New Milford, CT 06776

151 CANDLEWOOD LK N, New Milford, CT 06776
9 CANDLEWOOD SPRING, New Milford, CT 06776
21 CANDLEWOOD SPRING, New Milford, CT 06776
7 KENT RD, New Milford, CT 06776

78 MUD POND RD, New Milford, CT 06776

3 HIDDEN BROOK RD, New Milford, CT 06776

80 OLD HAYRAKE LN, New Milford, CT 06776

20 OLD PARKWOOD RD, New Milford, CT 06776
12 ASPETUCK RDG RD, New Milford, CT 06776
617 LONG MTN RD, New Milford, CT 06776

4 CARLSON RIDGE WAY, Unit 14, New Milford, CT 06776
38 CONNELLY RD, New Milford, CT 06776

7 ORMSBY LN, New Milford, CT 06776

47 TWIN OAKS, Unit 47, New Milford, CT 06776
38 LARSON RD, New Milford, CT 06776

8 TORY LN, New Milford, CT 06776

1-21 VALLEY IND CONDO MAIN, New Milford, CT 06776
3 HOLLY LN, New Milford, CT 06776

6 MELISSA LN, New Milford, CT 06776

70 SO END PLAZA, Unit 70, New Milford, CT 06776
3 LAKE POINT DR, New Milford, CT 06776

9 WELLS RD, New Milford, CT 06776

60 GROVE ST, New Milford, CT 06776

81 SULLIVAN RD, New Milford, CT 06776

20 POPLAR ST, New Milford, CT 06776

1 KENT RD, New Milford, CT 06776

425 LITCHFIELD RD, Unit CELL, New Milford, CT 06776



E-22-270
B-22-401
E-22-268
B-22-399
E-22-267
B-22-398
B-22-397
B-22-394
E-22-265
B-22-395
E-22-264
OLD-513
B-22-393
E-22-269
P-22-78
E-22-277
B-22-390
B-22-389
OLD-512
M-22-175
E-22-263
OLD-511
E-22-262
G-22-126
B-22-391
M-22-174
B-22-396
B-22-388
OLD-510
E-22-261
E-22-266
M-22-173
OLD-509
OLD-508
B-22-387
M-22-172
OLD-507
B-22-392
B-22-386
B-22-385
B-22-384
E-22-260
B-22-383
OLD-506
OLD-505
M-22-171
E-22-259
B-22-382
M-22-170
OLD-504
G-22-125
OLD-503
OLD-502
B-22-381
B-22-380
B-22-379
E-22-258
E-22-257
B-22-378
P-22-76
M-22-169
P-22-75
M-22-168

Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Old Paper Files
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Old Paper Files
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Old Paper Files
Electrical Permit
Gas Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Old Paper Files
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Old Paper Files
Old Paper Files
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Old Paper Files
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Old Paper Files
Old Paper Files
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Old Paper Files
Gas Permit

Old Paper Files
Old Paper Files
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit

40 STILL RIVER DR, New Milford, CT 06776

1 KENT RD, New Milford, CT 06776

61 DEAN RD, New Milford, CT 06776

1 FAIRVIEW TERR, New Milford, CT 06776

162 TAYLOR RD, New Milford, CT 06776

4 CARLSON RIDGE WAY, Unit 14, New Milford, CT 06776
2 CARLSON RIDGE WAY, Unit 13, New Milford, CT 06776
337 DANBURY RD, New Milford, CT 06776

15 DORSET DR, New Milford, CT 06776

63 BOARDMAN RD, New Milford, CT 06776

44 LITTLE BEAR HILL, New Milford, CT 06776

21 MIA BELLA DR, New Milford, CT 06776

3 OLD STATE RD, New Milford, CT 06776

35 OLD MILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776

21 MAPLEWOOD DR, New Milford, CT 06776

21 MAPLEWOOD DR, New Milford, CT 06776

617 LONG MTN RD, New Milford, CT 06776

2 AGNES LN, New Milford, CT 06776

139 PARK LN RD, New Milford, CT 06776

17 HILLCREST DR, New Milford, CT 06776

30 CHURCH HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776

0 CANTERBURY RD, Unit CELL, New Milford, CT 06776
15 BURNHAM RD, New Milford, CT 06776

26 CHESTNUT LAND RD, New Milford, CT 06776
10 TWIN RIDGE RD, New Milford, CT 06776

8 CLEARVIEW DR, New Milford, CT 06776

120 PARK LN RD, New Milford, CT 06776

35 SAWYER HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776

197 PICKETT DIST RD, New Milford, CT 06776

2 TWIN BROOKS DR, New Milford, CT 06776

151 CANDLEWOOD LK N, New Milford, CT 06776
19 RUSSELING RDG RD, New Milford, CT 06776
19 Cherniske Road, New Milford, CT 06776

11 WESTERN VIEW RD, New Milford, CT 06776
156 TAYLOR RD, New Milford, CT 06776

91 CHERNISKE RD, New Milford, CT 06776

32 ASPETUCK PINES DR, New Milford, CT 06776
388 DANBURY RD, New Milford, CT 06776

388 DANBURY RD, New Milford, CT 06776

388 DANBURY RD, New Milford, CT 06776

12 CANDLEWOOD COMMON, New Milford, CT 06776
11 BIRCHWOOD DR, New Milford, CT 06776

24 WILLOW SPRINGS, Unit 24, New Milford, CT 06776
139 SECOND HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776

30 AVERY RD, New Milford, CT 06776

141 PAPER MILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776

84 SQUASH HOLLOW RD, New Milford, CT 06776
33 CONNELLY RD, New Milford, CT 06776

230 W MEETINGHSE RD, New Milford, CT 06776
1 ALDER LN, New Milford, CT 06776

17 BRENTWOOD RD, New Milford, CT 06776

17 PALOMINO DR, New Milford, CT 06776

72 PERRY DR, New Milford, CT 06776

72 PERRY DR, New Milford, CT 06776

5 WINSTON WAY, New Milford, CT 06776

39 BUCKINGHAM RD, New Milford, CT 06776
197 PICKETT DIST RD, New Milford, CT 06776

24 WILDLIFE DR, New Milford, CT 06776

42 RIVER RD, New Milford, CT 06776

1 SUNRISE LN, New Milford, CT 06776

40 STILL RIVER DR, New Milford, CT 06776

174 RIDGE RD, New Milford, CT 06776



P-22-74  Plumbing Permit 174 RIDGE RD, New Milford, CT 06776

E-22-256 Electrical Permit 5 WINSTON WAY, New Milford, CT 06776

E-22-255 Electrical Permit 174 RIDGE RD, New Milford, CT 06776

B-22-376 Building Permit 3 HOLLY LN, New Milford, CT 06776

B-22-377 Building Permit 43 MAIN ST, New Milford, CT 06776

B-22-375 Building Permit 3 FARMERS LN, New Milford, CT 06776

OLD-501 Old Paper Files 11 LINDEN TREE RD, New Milford, CT 06776

OLD-500 Old Paper Files 5 HIGHVIEW RD, New Milford, CT 06776

G-22-124 Gas Permit 706 KENT RD, New Milford, CT 06776

M-22-167 Mechanical Permit 45 BANK ST, New Milford, CT 06776

G-22-123 Gas Permit 85 WEATHERVANE DR, New Milford, CT 06776
G-22-122 Gas Permit 27 WEATHERVANE DR, New Milford, CT 06776
P-22-73 Plumbing Permit 27 WEATHERVANE DR, New Milford, CT 06776
G-22-121 Gas Permit 85 DANBURY RD, New Milford, CT 06776

G-22-120 Gas Permit 131 DANBURY RD, New Milford, CT 06776

G-22-119 Gas Permit 255 ASPETUCK RDG RD, New Milford, CT 06776
G-22-118 Gas Permit 25 CANDLEWOOD SPRING, New Milford, CT 06776
P-22-71 Plumbing Permit 12 CANDLEWOOD COMMON, New Milford, CT 06776
B-22-374 Building Permit 43 BONNIE VU LN, New Milford, CT 06776

E-22-254 Electrical Permit 2 QUAIL RIDGE RD, New Milford, CT 06776

M-22-166 Mechanical Permit 120 PUMPKIN HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
OLD-499 Old Paper Files 574 DANBURY RD, New Milford, CT 06776

E-22-253 Electrical Permit 23 SAW MILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776

M-22-165 Mechanical Permit 6 BIRCH HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776

M-22-164 Mechanical Permit 39 BUCKINGHAM RD, New Milford, CT 06776
E-22-252 Electrical Permit 8 SUN POND LN, New Milford, CT 06776

P-22-70  Plumbing Permit 19 VAN CAR RD, New Milford, CT 06776

M-22-163 Mechanical Permit 255 ASPETUCK RDG RD, New Milford, CT 06776
M-22-162 Mechanical Permit 44 TAMARACK RD, New Milford, CT 06776

M-22-161 Mechanical Permit 24 HIDEAWAY LN, New Milford, CT 06776

P-22-69 Plumbing Permit 24 HIDEAWAY LN, New Milford, CT 06776

M-22-160 Mechanical Permit 1 RODNEY LN, New Milford, CT 06776

P-22-68 Plumbing Permit 383 ASPETUCK RDG RD, New Milford, CT 06776
M-22-159 Mechanical Permit 383 ASPETUCK RDG RD, New Milford, CT 06776
G-22-117 Gas Permit 31 BRIDGE ST, New Milford, CT 06776

M-22-158 Mechanical Permit 383 ASPETUCK RDG RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-22-373 Building Permit 59 CARLSON RIDGE RD, Unit 29, New Milford, CT 06776
B-22-372 Building Permit 57 CARLSON RIDGE RD, Unit 30, New Milford, CT 06776
B-22-371 Building Permit 63 CARLSON RIDGE RD, Unit 27, New Milford, CT 06776
B-22-370 Building Permit 61 CARLSON RIDGE RD, Unit 28, New Milford, CT 06776
B-22-369 Building Permit 0 ASPETUCK RDG RD, New Milford, CT 06776
E-22-250 Electrical Permit 62 BRIDGE ST, New Milford, CT 06776

E-22-249 Electrical Permit 22 MIA BELLA DR, New Milford, CT 06776

E-22-248 Electrical Permit 57 GUERNSEY LN, New Milford, CT 06776

E-22-247 Electrical Permit 43 MAIN ST, New Milford, CT 06776

E-22-251 Electrical Permit 13 MEREDITH LN, New Milford, CT 06776

E-22-246 Electrical Permit 6 STERLING DR, New Milford, CT 06776

E-22-245 Electrical Permit 399 CHESTNUT LAND RD, Unit CELL, New Milford, CT 06776
P-22-67  Plumbing Permit 17 MEADOW LN, New Milford, CT 06776

E-22-244 Electrical Permit 26 ECHO DR, New Milford, CT 06776

E-22-243 Electrical Permit 65 SQUIRE HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
M-22-157 Mechanical Permit 17 PLEASANT VIEW RD, New Milford, CT 06776
E-22-242 Electrical Permit 45 BUCKINGHAM RD, New Milford, CT 06776
OLD-498 Old Paper Files 20 DONS TERR, New Milford, CT 06776

E-22-241 Electrical Permit 33 MINE HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776

B-22-367 Building Permit 64 PUMPKIN HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
OLD-497 Old Paper Files 268 PUMPKIN HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776
B-22-368 Building Permit 40 CHERNISKE RD, New Milford, CT 06776

P-22-72  Plumbing Permit 4 LINWOOQOD LN, New Milford, CT 06776

E-22-278 Electrical Permit 50 BRIDGE ST, New Milford, CT 06776



